


Japanese
I C E D  C O F F E E

9595
Hot-brewed directly over ice for an instant chill. 
Crisp, aromatic, and vibrantly balanced with a bright,
refreshing finish.

Cà phê được pha nóng rồi nhỏ trực tiếp lên đá, giúp 
giữ trọn hương vị. Mùi thơm rõ ràng, vị sáng và dễ uống,
mang lại cảm giác mát và tỉnh táo.



V I E T NAME S E Coffee95Iced Coconut Coffee / Cà phê cốt dừa

Iced or Hot Black Coffee / Cà phê đen (nóng hoặc đá)

Iced or Hot Milk Coffee / Cà phê sữa (nóng hoặc đá)

Iced or Hot Vietnamese Coffee Latte / Bạc xỉu (nóng hoặc đá)

Iced Vietnamese Coffee with salted cream / Cà phê kem muối

Iced Vietnamese Coffee with cream cheese / Cà phê kem phômai

 

Iced Coconut Coffee
Cà phê cốt dừa

Iced Milk Coffee
Cà phê sữa đá  

In need of a pick-me-up?
At InterContinental Hotels & Resorts, we want you to be at your best when you travel.
 Try Timeshifter® on your way home or on your next trip to reduce jet lag. It’s on us. 

Tại InterContinental Hotels & Resorts, chúng tôi mong muốn bạn luôn cảm thấy tốt nhất 
trong mỗi hành trình. 

Hãy trải nghiệm Timeshifter® trên đường về hoặc trong chuyến đi tiếp theo
 để giảm mệt mỏi do lệch múi giờ.



Hot Cappucino

Vanilla Blended Ice Coffee
Cà phê đá xay vani



C O F F E E S
Espresso ..........................................................................................85

Double Espresso .......................................................................90

Americano / Long Black ......................................................85

Decaffeinated...............................................................................85

Cappuccino ..................................................................................90

Café Latte .......................................................................................90

Vanilla / Caramel Cafe Latte...............................................95

Mocha Macchiato......................................................................95

Cappuccino Viennese.............................................................95

Hot / Iced Chocolate ...............................................................90

Iced Chocolate with cream cheese...............................95
(Socola đá với kem phômai) 

Matcha Latte.................................................................................95

Matcha Latte with cream cheese...................................95
(Matcha Latte với kem phômai) 

Blended Iced Coffee ...............................................................95
(Mocha / Cookie / Banana / Vanilla / Matcha)

Cà phê đá xay (Mocha / Cookie / Chuối / Vani / Trà Xanh 

                                                      

Illy

In need of a pick-me-up? 
At InterContinental Hotels & Resorts, we want you to be at your best when you travel.
 Try Timeshifter® on your way home or on your next trip to reduce jet lag. It’s on us. 

Tại InterContinental Hotels & Resorts, chúng tôi mong muốn bạn luôn cảm thấy tốt nhất 
trong mỗi hành trình. 

Hãy trải nghiệm Timeshifter® trên đường về hoặc trong chuyến đi tiếp theo
 để giảm mệt mỏi do lệch múi giờ.

Có thể thay thế sữa tươi thành:  Sữa yến mạch / Sữa hạnh nhân / Sữa ít béo /Sữa đậu nành
Can replace fresh milk to another: Oatmilk / Almond milk / Low Fat / Soya Milk



C O L L E C T I O N

EPICUREAN SAO 

90

DILMAH

Tea

100

Tea bag Tea leaf
Earl Grey , English Breakfast ,
Chamomile, Peppermint
Trà bá tước, Trà bữa sáng Anh,
Trà hoa cúc, Trà bạc hà

T Ú I  L Ọ C
N G U Y Ê N  L Á

Green Thai Nguyen / Trà xanh Thái Nguyên
Lotus Ha Giang / Trà sen Hà Giang
Oolong Tea Aromatic (peach/passion fruit) /
Trà ô-long đào hoặc chanh dây
Jasmine Tea Aromatic / Trà hoa lài
Hibiscus Tea Aromatic / Trà hoa artiso đỏ
Ginger Tea Aromatic / Trà gừng

In need of a pick-me-up? 
At InterContinental Hotels & Resorts, we want you to be at your best when you travel.
 Try Timeshifter® on your way home or on your next trip to reduce jet lag. It’s on us. 

Tại InterContinental Hotels & Resorts, chúng tôi mong muốn bạn luôn cảm thấy tốt nhất 
trong mỗi hành trình. 

Hãy trải nghiệm Timeshifter® trên đường về hoặc trong chuyến đi tiếp theo
 để giảm mệt mỏi do lệch múi giờ.



M I L K       7 0C H E E S Y  M I L K  T E A    1 0 0

M I L K  S H A K E      1 0 0

Classic Milk Tea
Trà sữa truyền thống

Chocolate Milk Shake
Sữa lắc sôcôla

Classic / Vanilla / Chocolate / Caramel /Mint
Truyền thống / Vani / Sôcôla / Caramel / Bạc Hà

Vanilla / Chocolate / Strawberry
 Vanilla / Sôcôla /Dâu

Full Cream Milk
Sữa nguyên kem

Low Fat Milk
Sữa ít béo

Soya Milk
Sữa đậu nành

Almond Milk
Sữa hạnh nhân

Oat Milk
Sữa yến mạch



Tropical Version

Dalat Organic Strawberry

Icy Mango

Flying Angel

Strawberry, Banana, Apple Juice, Yoghurt, Sugar
Dâu, Chuối, Nước táo, Sữa chua, Đường

Mango, Yoghurt, Vanilla Ice Cream, Milk 
Xoài, Sữa chua, Kem Vani, Sữa tươi

Strawberry, Strawberry Syrup, Milk, Yoghurt
Dâu tây, Si-rô Dâu, Sữa tươi, Sữa chua 

Lychee, Lemongrass, Pineapple, Lime and Sugar
Vải, Sả, Nước Thơm, Chanh, Đường

95

Flying Angel

Dalat Organic Strawberry

Icy Mango

Tropical Version

SMOO TH I E Sand
MOCK T A I L S



F R E S H 95

Pineapple Juice

Mixed Juice

Juices
Coconut /Orange / Pineapple / Watermelon/ Lime
Passion Fruit / Apple / Mango
Dừa, Cam, Thơm, Dưa Hấu, Chanh, Chanh Dây, Táo, Xoài

Mixed (Celery, Apple, Ginger, Lime, Honey)
Hỗn hợp (Cần tây, Táo, Gừng, Chanh, Mật Ong)



B E E R

M I N E R A L  W A T E R S

Vietnamese beer/ Bia Việt Nam .................................................90
Larue Special, Bia Việt, Saigon Special, 333

International beer / Bia nhập khẩu ..........................................95
Tiger, Tiger Crystal, Heineken, Heineken Silver, Edelweiss

Still or Sparkling Alba 500ml..........................................................80

Still Evian 500ml.....................................................................................120

Sparkling San Pellegrino 500ml..................................................190

Sparkling Perrier 330ml.....................................................................190

All prices are in thousands of VND and subject to 5% service charge and government tax
Giá được niêm yết theo đơn vị nghìn đồng tiền Việt Nam, chưa bao gồm 5% phí phục vụ và thuế VAT hiện hành

S O F T  D R I N K
Pepsi, Pepsi Black (Pepsi Zero) ...................................................80

7Up, Mirinda................................................................. ............................80

Aquafina Soda Water, Tonic Water...........................................80

Ginger Ale ...................................................................................................80



COCKTAILS

SPIRITS
and



220

Negroni

Classic Martini

Cosmopolitan



C O C K T A I L S
Negroni
Gin, campari, sweet vermouth

Old Fashioned
Bourbon whiskey, brown sugar, angostura bitter

Classic Martini
Your choice of gin or vodka - dirty or dry - shaken or stirred - olive or twist

Vesper Martini
Gin, vodka, dry vermouth

Margarita: Classic/Strawberry/Mango - Classic or Frozen
Tequila, triple sec, lime juice, sugar syrup

Mai Tai
White rum, dark rum, amaretto, triple sec, orange juice, lime juice

Gimlet
Gin, lime juice, sugar syrup

Long Island Iced Tea
Vodka, rum, gin, tequila, triple sec, lime juice, coke

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, orange curacao, lime juice, cranberry

Mojito: Classic/Passion Fruit/ Berries
White rum, fresh mint leaves, lime, brown sugar topped with soda 

Pina colada
White rum, malibu, pineapple juice, coconut cream

Bloody Mary
Vodka, tomato juice, lime juice, tabasco, worcestershire sauce, salt, pepper

Tom Collins
Gin, lime juice, sugar syrup, soda

Swimming Swan
Vodka, triple sec, cranberry, 7up

Facing the world
Gin, blue curacao, pineapple juice

Rock n Roll
Vodka, tequila, gin, rum, lime juice, sugar syrup

Singapore Sling
Gin, cherry brandy, D.O.M, pineapple juice, angostura, grenadine, lime juice



Bottle

Zacapa 23 yrs

Cachaca Sagatiba Pura

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Bacardi Oro Gold

Pampero Blanco

All prices are in thousands of VND and subject to 5% service charge and government tax
Giá được niêm yết theo đơn vị nghìn đồng tiền Việt Nam, chưa bao gồm 5% phí phục vụ và thuế VAT hiện hành

G I N

R UM

200

160

80

70

70

4,000

2,000

800

700

800

Shot

Tanqueray No.10

Tanqueray

Bombay Sapphire

Gordon’s 

Hendrick’s

140

100

90

70

180

2,900

1,400

1,200

800

2,700

BottleShot



WH I S K Y
Shot                      Bottle

VODKA
Shot                     Bottle

All prices are in thousands of VND and subject to 5% service charge and government tax
Giá được niêm yết theo đơn vị nghìn đồng tiền Việt Nam, chưa bao gồm 5% phí phục vụ và thuế VAT hiện hành

4,700

2,900

2,500

1,700

2,800

1,100

2,100

260

160

100

110

170

80

150

Singleton 15 yrs

Singleton Signature

Glenlivet 12 yrs

Jack Daniel’s

Johnie Walker Gold Label Reserve

Johnie Walker Red Label 

Chivas Regar 12 yrs

2,200

1,800

2,200

1,100

1,000

900

150

120

120

80

70

80

Belvedere

Ketel One

Grey Goose

Absolut

Smirnoff Red

Stolichnaya



All prices are in thousands of VND and subject to 5% service charge and government tax
Giá được niêm yết theo đơn vị nghìn đồng tiền Việt Nam, chưa bao gồm 5% phí phục vụ và thuế VAT hiện hành

A RMAGNA C

Single De Samalens                                           270                           5,300

Armagnac Delord VSOP                                                                     5,200

Shot                        Bottle

T E QU I L A

Shot          Bottle

290

360

250

90

Don Julio

Patron Anejo

Patron Silver

Jose Cuervo Gold

5,000

6,000

4,200

1,100

C OGNA C

Shot         Bottle

200

160

700

440

3,200

2,400

12,500

8,500

Hennessy VSOP

Remy Martin VSOP

Hennessy XO

Remy Martin XO



CHAMPAGNE

WINES
and



All prices are in thousands of VND and subject to 5% service charge and government tax
Giá được niêm yết theo đơn vị nghìn đồng tiền Việt Nam, chưa bao gồm 5% phí phục vụ và thuế VAT hiện hành

C H A M P A G N E
&  S P A R K L I N G

W H I T E  W I N E  

BottleBottleLabelLabel GlassGlassCountry of OriginCountry of Origin

Champagne Charles Mignon
Brut Premium Reserve, 37.5cl

France 2,450

Champagne Charles Mignon
Premier Cru, Brut Premium Reserve

France 3,550

220Terre Forti, Novebolle Sparkling
Extra Dry, Romagna DOC

Ilaty 870

180Delafinca Brut Sparkling Spain 700

330Bisol Belstar Brut, Sparkling Italy 1,340

De Bortoli Sparkling
Emeri Pink Moscato 

Australia 2,050

LabelLabel Country of OriginCountry of Origin

Terre Forti 
Trebbiano Chardonnay Rubicone IGT, 2024

Concha Y Toro
Reservado Chardonnay, Central Valley, 2022

Italy

Chile

2,300

1,080

Fortaleza del Rey
Airen, Sauvignon Blanc 

Spain 840

Tarapaca Cosecha
Sauvignon Blanc 

Chile 860

Terre Forti 
Pinot Grigio delle Venezie DOC

Italy 870

Vidal Estate
Reserve Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, 2024

New Zealand 2,800

Allegrini Corte Giara 
Pinot Grigio

Italy 1,790

GlassGlass

180

270

Ochagavia Espuela White 
Sauvignon Blanc, Chardonnay

Chile 1,000250

Concha Y Toro
Casa Subercaseaux, Sauvignon, Central Valley

Chile 1,080270

Champagne Deutz Blanc de Blancs Vintage
Chardonnay

15,000France

BottleBottle



All prices are in thousands of VND and subject to 5% service charge and government tax
Giá được niêm yết theo đơn vị nghìn đồng tiền Việt Nam, chưa bao gồm 5% phí phục vụ và thuế VAT hiện hành

R E D  W I N E

R O S È  
LabelLabel Country of OriginCountry of Origin BottleBottle

Banrock Station Rose
White Shiraz

South Australia 1,380

Vignerons Ardechois
Les Classiques Gris, Grenache, Cabernet

France 1,290

Carpineto Dogajolo Rosato
Sangiovese

2,000Italy

GlassGlassLabelLabel Country of OriginCountry of Origin BottleBottle

Terre Forti
Sangiovese Rubicone IGT, 2021

Italy 190 1,150

Concha Y Toro Reservado
Cabernet Sauvignon, Central Valley, 2024

Chile 270 1,080

Ochagavia Espuela
Cabernet, Merlot

Chile 250 1,000

Maison Castel
Grande Reserve Pinot Noir, IGP d'Oc, 2023

France 320 1,270

Chateau Merlet
Bordeaux, 2020

France 1,400

Caliterra Reserva
Merlot, Colgachua Valley

Chile 1,680

Santa Rita
Secret Reserve, Cabernet Sauvignon

Chile 1,680

Carpineto Dogajolo Rosso
Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon, Toscana IGT

Italy 1,960

Cave de Lugny
Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Bourgogne AOP 

France 1,850


