



INTERCONTINENTAL®

NHA TRANG



Japanese

ICED COFFEE



95

Hot-brewed directly over ice for an instant chill. Crisp, aromatic, and vibrantly balanced with a bright, refreshing finish.

Cà phê được pha nóng rồi nhỏ trực tiếp lên đá, giúp giữ trọn hương vị. Mùi thơm rõ ràng, vị sáng và dễ uống, mang lại cảm giác mát và tỉnh táo.



Iced Milk Coffee
Cà phê sữa đá

Iced Coconut Coffee
Cà phê cốt dừa

VIETNAMESE *Coffee* 95

Iced Coconut Coffee / Cà phê cốt dừa

Iced or Hot Black Coffee / Cà phê đen (nóng hoặc đá)

Iced or Hot Milk Coffee / Cà phê sữa (nóng hoặc đá)

Iced or Hot Vietnamese Coffee Latte / Bạc xỉu (nóng hoặc đá)

Iced Vietnamese Coffee with salted cream / Cà phê kem muối

Iced Vietnamese Coffee with cream cheese / Cà phê kem phô mai

In need of a pick-me-up?

At InterContinental Hotels & Resorts, we want you to be at your best when you travel.
Try Timeshifter® on your way home or on your next trip to reduce jet lag. It's on us.

Tại InterContinental Hotels & Resorts, chúng tôi mong muốn bạn luôn cảm thấy tốt nhất
trong mỗi hành trình.

Hãy trải nghiệm Timeshifter® trên đường về hoặc trong chuyến đi tiếp theo
để giảm mệt mỏi do lệch múi giờ.



Vanilla Blended Ice Coffee
Cà phê đá xay vani

Hot Cappucino



Ily COFFEES

Espresso	85
Double Espresso	90
Americano / Long Black	85
Decaffeinated.....	85
Cappuccino	90
Café Latte	90
Vanilla / Caramel Cafe Latte.....	95
Mocha Macchiato.....	95
Cappuccino Viennese.....	95
Hot / Iced Chocolate	90
Iced Chocolate with cream cheese.....	95
<i>(Socola đá với kem phô mai)</i>	
Matcha Latte.....	95
Matcha Latte with cream cheese.....	95
<i>(Matcha Latte với kem phô mai)</i>	
Blended Iced Coffee	95
<i>(Mocha / Cookie / Banana / Vanilla / Matcha)</i>	
<i>Cà phê đá xay (Mocha / Cookie / Chuối / Vani / Trà Xanh)</i>	

In need of a pick-me-up?

At InterContinental Hotels & Resorts, we want you to be at your best when you travel.
Try Timeshifter® on your way home or on your next trip to reduce jet lag. It's on us.

Tại InterContinental Hotels & Resorts, chúng tôi mong muốn bạn luôn cảm thấy tốt nhất
trong mỗi hành trình.

Hãy trải nghiệm Timeshifter® trên đường về hoặc trong chuyến đi tiếp theo
để giảm mệt mỏi do lệch múi giờ.



*Có thể thay thế sữa tươi thành: Sữa yến mạch / Sữa hạnh nhân / Sữa ít béo / Sữa đậu nành
Can replace fresh milk to another: Oatmilk / Almond milk / Low Fat / Soya Milk*

Tea COLLECTION

DILMAH

Tea bag
TÚI LỌC

Earl Grey , English Breakfast ,
Chamomile, Peppermint
Trà bá tước, Trà bữa sáng Anh,
Trà hoa cúc, Trà bạc hà

90

EPICUREAN SAO

NGUYÊN LÁ *Tea leaf*

Green Thai Nguyen / Trà xanh Thái Nguyên
Lotus Ha Giang / Trà sen Hà Giang
Oolong Tea Aromatic (peach/passion fruit) /
Trà ô-long đào hoặc chanh dây
Jasmine Tea Aromatic / Trà hoa lài
Hibiscus Tea Aromatic / Trà hoa artiso đỏ
Ginger Tea Aromatic / Trà gừng

100



In need of a pick-me-up?

At InterContinental Hotels & Resorts, we want you to be at your best when you travel.
Try Timeshifter® on your way home or on your next trip to reduce jet lag. It's on us.

Tại InterContinental Hotels & Resorts, chúng tôi mong muốn bạn luôn cảm thấy tốt nhất
trong mỗi hành trình.

Hãy trải nghiệm Timeshifter® trên đường về hoặc trong chuyến đi tiếp theo
để giảm mệt mỏi do lệch múi giờ.



Classic Milk Tea
Trà sữa truyền thống

Chocolate Milk Shake
Sữa lắc sôcôla



CHEESY MILK TEA 100

Classic / Vanilla / Chocolate / Caramel / Mint
Truyền thống / Vani / Sôcôla / Caramel / Bạc Hà

MILK SHAKE 100

Vanilla / Chocolate / Strawberry
Vanilla / Sôcôla / Dâu

MILK 70

Full Cream Milk
Sữa nguyên kem

Low Fat Milk
Sữa ít béo

Soya Milk
Sữa đậu nành

Almond Milk
Sữa hạnh nhân

Oat Milk
Sữa yến mạch

SMOOTHIES *and* MOCKTAILS



Dalat Organic Strawberry

Flying Angel

Icy Mango

Tropical Version

95

Tropical Version

Strawberry, Banana, Apple Juice, Yoghurt, Sugar
Đâu, Chuối, Nước táo, Sữa chua, Đường

Dalat Organic Strawberry

Strawberry, Strawberry Syrup, Milk, Yoghurt
Đâu tây, Si-rô Đâu, Sữa tươi, Sữa chua

Icy Mango

Mango, Yoghurt, Vanilla Ice Cream, Milk
Xoài, Sữa chua, Kem Vani, Sữa tươi

Flying Angel

Lychee, Lemongrass, Pineapple, Lime and Sugar
Vải, Sả, Nước Thơm, Chanh, Đường

Pineapple Juice



Mixed Juice



FRESH *Juices* 95

Coconut / Orange / Pineapple / Watermelon / Lime
Passion Fruit / Apple / Mango

Dừa, Cam, Thơm, Dứa Hấu, Chanh, Chanh Dây, Táo, Xoài

Mixed (Celery, Apple, Ginger, Lime, Honey)

Hỗn hợp (Cần tây, Táo, gừng, Chanh, Mật Ong)

BEER

Vietnamese beer/ Bia Việt Nam	90
Larue Special, Bia Việt, Saigon Special, 333	
International beer / Bia nhập khẩu	95
Tiger, Tiger Crystal, Heineken, Heineken Silver, Edelweiss	

SOFT DRINK

Pepsi, Pepsi Black (Pepsi Zero)	80
7Up, Mirinda.....	80
Aquafina Soda Water, Tonic Water.....	80
Ginger Ale	80

MINERAL WATERS

Still or Sparkling Alba 500ml.....	80
Still Evian 500ml.....	120
Sparkling San Pellegrino 500ml.....	190
Sparkling Perrier 330ml.....	190

COCKTAILS

and

SPIRITS



Cosmopolitan

Classic Martini

Negroni

COCKTAILS

Negroni

Gin, campari, sweet vermouth

Old Fashioned

Bourbon whiskey, brown sugar, angostura bitter

Classic Martini

Your choice of gin or vodka - dirty or dry - shaken or stirred - olive or twist

Vesper Martini

Gin, vodka, dry vermouth

Margarita: Classic/Strawberry/Mango - Classic or Frozen

Tequila, triple sec, lime juice, sugar syrup

Mai Tai

White rum, dark rum, amaretto, triple sec, orange juice, lime juice

Gimlet

Gin, lime juice, sugar syrup

Long Island Iced Tea

Vodka, rum, gin, tequila, triple sec, lime juice, coke

Cosmopolitan

Vodka, orange curacao, lime juice, cranberry

Mojito: Classic/Passion Fruit/ Berries

White rum, fresh mint leaves, lime, brown sugar topped with soda

Pina colada

White rum, malibu, pineapple juice, coconut cream

Bloody Mary

Vodka, tomato juice, lime juice, tabasco, worcestershire sauce, salt, pepper

Tom Collins

Gin, lime juice, sugar syrup, soda

Swimming Swan

Vodka, triple sec, cranberry, 7up

Facing the world

Gin, blue curacao, pineapple juice

Rock n Roll

Vodka, tequila, gin, rum, lime juice, sugar syrup

Singapore Sling

Gin, cherry brandy, D.O.M, pineapple juice, angostura, grenadine, lime juice

RUM

	<u>Shot</u>	<u>Bottle</u>
Zacapa 23 yrs	200	4,000
Cachaca Sagatiba Pura	160	2,000
Bacardi Carta Blanca	80	800
Bacardi Oro Gold	70	700
Pampero Blanco	70	800

GIN

	<u>Shot</u>	<u>Bottle</u>
Tanqueray No.10	140	2,900
Tanqueray	100	1,400
Bombay Sapphire	90	1,200
Gordon's	70	800
Hendrick's	180	2,700

All prices are in thousands of VND and subject to 5% service charge and government tax
Giá được niêm yết theo đơn vị nghìn đồng tiền Việt Nam, chưa bao gồm 5% phí phục vụ và thuế VAT hiện hành

WHISKY

	<u>Shot</u>	<u>Bottle</u>
Singleton 15 yrs	260	4,700
Singleton Signature	160	2,900
Glenlivet 12 yrs	100	2,500
Jack Daniel's	110	1,700
Johnie Walker Gold Label Reserve	170	2,800
Johnie Walker Red Label	80	1,100
Chivas Regar 12 yrs	150	2,100

VODKA

	<u>Shot</u>	<u>Bottle</u>
Belvedere	150	2,200
Ketel One	120	1,800
Grey Goose	120	2,200
Absolut	80	1,100
Smirnoff Red	70	1,000
Stolichnaya	80	900

All prices are in thousands of VND and subject to 5% service charge and government tax
Giá được niêm yết theo đơn vị nghìn đồng tiền Việt Nam, chưa bao gồm 5% phí phục vụ và thuế VAT hiện hành

TEQUILA

	<u>Shot</u>	<u>Bottle</u>
Don Julio	290	5,000
Patron Anejo	360	6,000
Patron Silver	250	4,200
Jose Cuervo Gold	90	1,100

COGNAC

	<u>Shot</u>	<u>Bottle</u>
Hennessy VSOP	200	3,200
Remy Martin VSOP	160	2,400
Hennessy XO	700	12,500
Remy Martin XO	440	8,500

ARMAGNAC

	<u>Shot</u>	<u>Bottle</u>
Single De Samalens	270	5,300
Armagnac Delord VSOP		5,200

All prices are in thousands of VND and subject to 5% service charge and government tax
Giá được niêm yết theo đơn vị nghìn đồng tiền Việt Nam, chưa bao gồm 5% phí phục vụ và thuế VAT hiện hành

CHAMPAGNE

and

WINES

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

Label	Country of Origin	Glass	Bottle
Champagne Deutz Blanc de Blancs Vintage Chardonnay	France		15,000
Champagne Charles Mignon Premier Cru, Brut Premium Reserve	France		3,550
Champagne Charles Mignon Brut Premium Reserve, 37.5cl	France		2,450
De Bortoli Sparkling Emeri Pink Moscato	Australia		2,050
Bisol Belstar Brut, Sparkling	Italy	330	1,340
Terre Forti, Novebolle Sparkling Extra Dry, Romagna DOC	Italy	220	870
Delafinca Brut Sparkling	Spain	180	700

WHITE WINE

Label	Country of Origin	Glass	Bottle
Vidal Estate Reserve Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, 2024	New Zealand		2,800
Allegrini Corte Giara Pinot Grigio	Italy		1,790
Terre Forti Trebiano Chardonnay Rubicone IGT, 2024	Italy	180	2,300
Concha Y Toro Reservado Chardonnay, Central Valley, 2022	Chile	270	1,080
Concha Y Toro Casa Subercaseaux, Sauvignon, Central Valley	Chile	270	1,080
Ochagavia Espuela White Sauvignon Blanc, Chardonnay	Chile	250	1,000
Terre Forti Pinot Grigio delle Venezie DOC	Italy		870
Tarapaca Cosecha Sauvignon Blanc	Chile		860
Fortaleza del Rey Airen, Sauvignon Blanc	Spain		840

ROSÈ

Label	Country of Origin	Bottle
Carpineto Dogajolo Rosato Sangiovese	Italy	2,000
Banrock Station Rose White Shiraz	South Australia	1,380
Vignerons Ardechois Les Classiques Gris, Grenache, Cabernet	France	1,290

RED WINE

Label	Country of Origin	Glass	Bottle
Carpineto Dogajolo Rosso Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon, Toscana IGT	Italy		1,960
Cave de Lugny Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Bourgogne AOP	France		1,850
Santa Rita Secret Reserve, Cabernet Sauvignon	Chile		1,680
Caliterra Reserva Merlot, Colgachua Valley	Chile		1,680
Chateau Merlet Bordeaux, 2020	France		1,400
Maison Castel Grande Reserve Pinot Noir, IGP d'Oc, 2023	France	320	1,270
Terre Forti Sangiovese Rubicone IGT, 2021	Italy	190	1,150
Ochagavia Espuela Cabernet, Merlot	Chile	250	1,000
Concha Y Toro Reservado Cabernet Sauvignon, Central Valley, 2024	Chile	270	1,080

All prices are in thousands of VND and subject to 5% service charge and government tax
Giá được niêm yết theo đơn vị nghìn đồng tiền Việt Nam, chưa bao gồm 5% phí phục vụ và thuế VAT hiện hành